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24/02/02 Fri 1800 ~ 24/02/03  6:00 | 24/02/07 Wed|7—RAY &7 XU R HY LY TEA EL 5H6H| 15 S $4,268 | $3,278 | $5,478 | $4,268 $110 | $80
24/02/09 Fri 1800 ~ 24/02/10  6:00 | 24/02/14 Wed|7—RAY&TXYR&NY Y 12— V—AYR—=R=FYT7 b AZEIFTIORENAN 5H6H| 15 G $4,268 | $3,278 | $5,478 | $4,268 $220 $110 | $80
24/03/01 Fri 1800 ~ 24/03/02  6:00 | 24/03/06 Wed[7—RAY&TXYR&NRY Y 12— RYYa—FE ! ALXIBSNEHDD 5H6H| 15 G $4,268 | $3,278 | $5,478 | $4,268 $220 $110 | $80
24/03/31 Sun 1800 ~ 24/04/01  6:00 | 24/04/05 Fri [7—AY&TXYR&KNRY Y 21— AU Y 2 —EE | A L X IEREN 5H6H| 15 G $4,268 | $3,278 | $5,478 | $4,268 $220 $110 | $80
24/04/17 Wed 18:00 ~ 24/04/18  6:00 | 24/04/22 Mon|7—RAY&TXYR&NY Y 12— A7 = EV&NT 7 TEIPEL 5H6H| 15 G $4,268 | $3,278 | $5,478 | $4,268 $220 $110 | $80
24/04/30 Tue 1800 ~ 24/05/01  6:00 | 24/05/05 Sun|7—AY&TXYR&RY Y 21— GWIIL—X NTHZKRTY T%KS | 5H6H| 15 G $4,268 | $3,278 | $5,478 | $4,268 $220 $110 | $80
24/05/17 Fri 1800 ~ 24/05/18  6:00 | 24/05/22 Wed|7—RAY&TXYR&NY Y 12— A7 = EV&NT 7 TEIPEL 5H6H| 15 G $4,268 | $3,278 | $5,478 | $4,268 $220 $110 | $80
24/06/02 Sun 1800 ~ 24/06/03  6:00 | 24/06/05 Wed|7—RAY &7 XY R RETNRN VLY TEAED 3[4H| 8 S $2,178 | $1,628 | $3,278 | $2,398 $110 | $80
24/06/06 Fri 1800 ~ 24/06/07  0:00 | 24/06/14 Fri (/X7 AFEFESL/E ALYy o—=X 8H9H| 17 P $7,128 | $5,148 | $8,668 | $7,128 | $1,100 | $220 | $250~
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